
































ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Mt. San Antonio College Building Program 2017 Tue 11/1/16 Fri 8/13/21

2 Athletics Complex East/ PEP Phase I Wed 2/15/17 Tue 1/28/20

3 Construction Wed 2/15/17 Thu 10/31/19
4 Close Out Fri 11/1/19 Tue 1/28/20
5 Business and Computer Technology Tue 11/1/16 Fri 3/30/18

6 Construction Tue 11/1/16 Thu 11/30/17
7 Close Out Fri 12/1/17 Fri 3/30/18
8  Building 66 Fri 12/1/17 Fri 3/30/18
9 Close Out Fri 12/1/17 Fri 3/30/18
10 Physical Education Phase II/Tennis Court/Parking Tue 8/1/17 Mon 8/31/20

11 Planning Tue 8/1/17 Fri 9/29/17
12 Design Tue 10/10/17 Tue 10/2/18
13 Bid+Award Tue 10/9/18 Mon 1/7/19
14 Construction Fri 2/1/19 Fri 5/29/20
15 Close Out Mon 6/1/20 Mon 8/31/20
16 Student Center Wed 11/23/16 Fri 8/13/21

17 Design Wed 11/23/16 Mon 1/14/19
18 Bid+Award Tue 1/15/19 Tue 5/14/19
19 Construction Wed 5/15/19 Mon 5/17/21
20 Close Out Tue 5/18/21 Fri 8/13/21
21 Solar Project Site Improvement (On Hold) Mon 10/16/17 Mon 6/4/18

22 Construction Mon 10/16/17 Fri 3/30/18
23 Close Out Mon 4/2/18 Mon 6/4/18
24 Temple/Bonita Right Turn Lane Tue 10/10/17 Fri 5/29/20

25  Design Tue 10/10/17 Tue 10/2/18
26  Bid+Award Tue 10/9/18 Mon 1/7/19
27  Construction Fri 2/1/19 Fri 5/29/20
28 Transit Center Study Wed 3/1/17 Fri 2/28/20

29 Design Wed 3/1/17 Fri 9/28/18
30 Bid+Award Mon 10/1/18 Mon 12/31/18
31 Construction Tue 1/1/19 Tue 12/31/19
32 Close Out Wed 1/1/20 Fri 2/28/20
33 Solar Project (On Hold) Wed 11/23/16 Tue 1/1/19

34 Design Wed 11/23/16 Fri 12/1/17
35 Construction Mon 4/2/18 Mon 10/1/18
36 Close Out Tue 10/2/18 Tue 1/1/19
37 Solar Duct Bank (On Hold) Mon 10/16/17 Mon 9/3/18

38 Bid+Award Mon 10/16/17 Thu 2/1/18
39 Construction Thu 3/1/18 Mon 7/2/18
40 Close Out Tue 7/3/18 Mon 9/3/18
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ID Task Name Start Finish

41 Parking Structure Lot R Tue 8/1/17 Mon 8/31/20

42 Planning Tue 8/1/17 Fri 9/29/17
43 Design Tue 10/10/17 Tue 10/2/18
44 Bid+Award Tue 10/9/18 Mon 1/7/19
45 Construction Fri 2/1/19 Fri 5/29/20
46 Close Out Mon 6/1/20 Mon 8/31/20
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ID Task Name Start Finish Resource Names

1 Mt. San Antonio College Building Program 2017 Mon 6/13/16 Thu 9/30/21 C.Minning

2 Building 40 Phase II -Renovation Mon 8/22/16 Mon 11/13/17 C.Minning

3 Design Mon 8/22/16 Fri 9/30/16
4 Bid+Award Tue 9/20/16 Wed 11/9/16
5 Construction Tue 12/6/16 Fri 5/12/17
6 Close Out Mon 5/15/17 Mon 11/13/17
7 Building 40 Phase III -Demo Fri 1/6/17 Fri 12/29/17 C.Minning

8 Design Fri 1/6/17 Fri 6/16/17
9 Bid+Award Thu 5/11/17 Wed 6/28/17
10 Construction Mon 7/17/17 Fri 9/22/17
11 Close Out Mon 10/2/17 Fri 12/29/17
12 Building 40 Phase III -Renovation Fri 1/6/17 Fri 6/29/18 C.Minning

13 Design Fri 1/6/17 Thu 6/15/17
14 Bid+Award Tue 6/20/17 Wed 9/13/17
15 Construction Mon 10/2/17 Mon 3/5/18
16 Close Out Fri 3/30/18 Fri 6/29/18
17 Building 40 Phase IV SIM LAB Fri 10/21/16 Fri 6/29/18 C.Minning

18 Design Fri 10/21/16 Mon 7/31/17
19 Bid+Award Tue 8/1/17 Thu 11/30/17
20 Construction Fri 12/1/17 Wed 3/21/18
21 Close Out Mon 4/2/18 Fri 6/29/18
22 Building 40 - Computer Lab Fri 10/21/16 Fri 9/28/18 C.Minning

23 Design Fri 10/21/16 Mon 7/31/17
24 Bid+Award Wed 11/1/17 Wed 1/10/18
25 Construction Thu 2/1/18 Tue 5/8/18
26 Close Out Fri 6/29/18 Fri 9/28/18
27 Building 9A HVAC Upgrade Mon 6/13/16 Fri 6/29/18 C.Minning

28  Design Mon 6/13/16 Fri 6/29/18
29 DHH Remodel (On Hold) Mon 12/12/16 Fri 6/1/18 C.Minning

30 Design Mon 12/12/16 Fri 1/20/17
31 Bid+Award Thu 6/1/17 Wed 9/13/17
32 Construction Mon 10/2/17 Fri 2/16/18
33 Close Out Thu 3/1/18 Fri 6/1/18
34 Building 16 -Equity Center Mon 8/1/16 Tue 11/6/18 C.Minning

35 Design Mon 8/1/16 Fri 6/23/17
36 Bid+Award Thu 10/6/16 Mon 12/5/16
37 Construction Phase I Tue 1/31/17 Wed 3/1/17
38 Construction Phase II Mon 7/31/17 Mon 7/30/18
39 Close Out Wed 8/1/18 Tue 11/6/18
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ID Task Name Start Finish Resource Names

40 Building 61 STEM Tue 1/17/17 Mon 6/3/19 C.Minning

41 Design Tue 1/17/17 Mon 4/16/18
42 Bid+Award Tue 4/17/18 Mon 7/16/18
43 Construction Wed 7/25/18 Tue 2/5/19
44 Close Out Fri 3/1/19 Mon 6/3/19
45 STEM Secondary Effects -Building 61 Room 3311 Fri 1/6/17 Fri 1/12/18 C.Minning

46 Design+DSA Fri 1/6/17 Mon 5/15/17
47 Bid+Award Tue 5/16/17 Mon 6/19/17
48 Construction Mon 6/26/17 Thu 8/24/17
49 Close Out Fri 9/1/17 Fri 1/12/18
50 STEM Secondary Effects-Building 61 Room 3311 

Phase II
Tue 8/1/17 Mon 12/3/18 C.Minning

51 Design Tue 8/1/17 Fri 6/8/18
52 Bid+Award Mon 3/12/18 Tue 6/12/18
53 Construction Wed 6/20/18 Tue 8/28/18
54 Close Out Mon 9/3/18 Mon 12/3/18
55 Event Storage Building Fri 9/1/17 Tue 6/2/20 C.Minning

56 Design Fri 9/1/17 Mon 12/31/18
57 Bid+Award Mon 1/14/19 Mon 4/15/19
58 Construction Tue 4/23/19 Thu 2/20/20
59 Close Out Mon 3/2/20 Tue 6/2/20
60 Building 2 Eaves Repair(Theater) Wed 9/6/17 Tue 12/31/19 C.Minning

61 Design+DSA Wed 9/6/17 Mon 9/3/18
62 Bid+Award Mon 10/1/18 Tue 1/15/19
63 Construction Wed 2/20/19 Fri 9/20/19
64 Close Out Wed 10/23/19 Tue 12/31/19
65 Modular 16F Fri 3/17/17 Mon 3/30/20 C.Minning

66 Design+DSA Fri 3/17/17 Thu 8/30/18
67 Bid+Award Mon 9/10/18 Thu 12/20/18
68 Construction Fri 1/4/19 Wed 10/30/19
69 Close Out Fri 11/1/19 Mon 3/30/20
70 Bookstore Fri 12/1/17 Thu 9/30/21 C.Minning

71 Design Fri 12/1/17 Fri 6/28/19
72 Bid+Award Mon 7/15/19 Fri 11/15/19
73 Construction Mon 12/2/19 Fri 4/30/21
74 Close Out Mon 5/3/21 Thu 9/30/21
75 Sand Volley Ball Court Fri 12/1/17 Thu 4/30/20 C.Minning

76 Design Fri 12/1/17 Tue 10/30/18
77 Bid+Award Thu 11/1/18 Fri 3/15/19
78 Construction Mon 3/18/19 Thu 1/30/20
79 Close Out Mon 2/3/20 Thu 4/30/20
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ID Task Name Start Finish Resource Names

1 Mt. San Antonio College Building Program 2017 Thu 12/1/16 Wed 5/1/19 F.Siocon

2 Building. 6 - Fire Alarm Tue 5/23/17 Tue 10/31/17 F.Siocon

3 Close Out Tue 5/23/17 Tue 10/31/17
4 Thermal Energy Storage/ Central Plant Expansion Mon 1/2/17 Tue 10/31/17 F.Siocon

5 Close Out Mon 1/2/17 Tue 10/31/17
6 eV Charging Stations Thu 12/1/16 Fri 12/29/17 F.Siocon

7 Planning Thu 12/1/16 Fri 12/29/17
8 Building 26 HVAC Upgrade Fri 12/2/16 Wed 5/1/19 F.Siocon

9 Design Fri 12/2/16 Wed 2/8/17
10 Bid+Award Mon 10/2/17 Thu 2/1/18
11 Construction Thu 3/1/18 Fri 3/1/19
12 Close Out Mon 3/4/19 Wed 5/1/19
13 Solar Project (On Hold) Wed 11/23/16 Tue 1/1/19 F.Siocon

14  Design Wed 11/23/16 Fri 12/1/17
15  Construction Mon 4/2/18 Mon 10/1/18
16  Close Out Tue 10/2/18 Tue 1/1/19
17 Solar Duct Bank (On Hold) Mon 10/16/17 Mon 9/3/18 F.Siocon

18  Bid+Award Mon 10/16/17 Thu 2/1/18
19  Construction Thu 3/1/18 Mon 7/2/18
20  Close Out Tue 7/3/18 Mon 9/3/18
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ID Task Name Start Finish Resource 
Names

1 Mt. San Antonio College Building Program 2017 Thu 12/1/16 Mon 9/30/19 P. Leon

2 Building 26 HVAC Upgrade Fri 12/2/16 Fri 4/19/19 P. Leon

3  Design Fri 12/2/16 Wed 2/8/17
4  Bid+Award Fri 9/1/17 Fri 12/29/17
5  Construction - Phase 1 (26A 2nd Flr , 3rd Flr, & 26B North ) Mon 1/1/18 Fri 6/15/18
6  Construction - Phase 2 (26D 2nd Flr, 3rd Flr, & 25B South) Mon 7/2/18 Fri 11/2/18
7 Construction - Phase 3 (26A 1st Flr & 26D Ground Flr & Basement) Mon 12/17/18 Fri 2/22/19
8  Close Out Mon 2/25/19 Fri 4/19/19
9 26A - Classroom Utilization Mon 6/26/17 Wed 5/8/19 P. Leon

10 Planning Mon 6/26/17 Mon 7/31/17
11 Design Fri 9/1/17 Wed 8/1/18
12 Bid+Award Thu 8/2/18 Wed 10/24/18
13 Construction Thu 10/25/18 Wed 2/13/19
14 Close Out Thu 2/14/19 Wed 5/8/19
15 26D - Room 3411- Writing Center Tutoring Area Remodel Mon 6/26/17 Wed 3/13/19 P. Leon

16 Planning Mon 6/26/17 Mon 7/31/17
17 Design Fri 9/1/17 Wed 6/6/18
18 Bid+Award Thu 6/7/18 Wed 8/29/18
19 Construction Thu 8/30/18 Wed 12/19/18
20 Close Out Thu 12/20/18 Wed 3/13/19
21 13-1435B Photo Studio Storage Expansion Mon 11/6/17 Mon 3/25/19 P. Leon

22 Planning Mon 11/6/17 Thu 2/22/18
23 Design Mon 2/26/18 Fri 6/15/18
24 Bid+Award Mon 6/18/18 Fri 9/7/18
25 Construction Mon 9/10/18 Fri 12/28/18
26 Close Out Tue 1/1/19 Mon 3/25/19
27 Child Development Ctr - Adjunct Office Dividers Mon 2/26/18 Mon 7/15/19 P. Leon

28 Planning Mon 2/26/18 Fri 6/15/18
29 Design Mon 6/18/18 Fri 10/5/18
30 Bid+Award Mon 10/8/18 Fri 12/28/18
31 Construction Tue 1/1/19 Mon 4/22/19
32 Close Out Tue 4/23/19 Mon 7/15/19
33 SWF-F5B Canine Lab/Vivarium Upgrade Mon 6/12/17 Fri 11/30/18 P. Leon

34 Planning Mon 6/12/17 Fri 9/29/17
35 Design Mon 10/2/17 Tue 1/30/18
36 Bid+Award Thu 2/1/18 Tue 5/1/18
37 Construction Wed 5/2/18 Fri 8/31/18
38 Close Out Mon 9/3/18 Fri 11/30/18
39 SWF-Building 6/Room 173 TV Studio Remodel Mon 6/12/17 Fri 9/28/18 P. Leon

40 Planning Mon 6/12/17 Thu 8/31/17
41 Design Fri 9/1/17 Thu 11/30/17
42 Bid+Award Fri 12/1/17 Wed 2/28/18

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2017 2018 2019

                 Planning                    Design             Bid+ Award            Construction                Close Out                Summary

Mt.San Antonio College Master Construction Schedule 
 Project Manager - Patty Leon-Encalade

Fri 10/13/17 1 of 3 

Mt. San Antonio College Master Construction Schedule 
Project Manager - Patty Leon-Encalade



ID Task Name Start Finish Resource 
Names

43 Construction Thu 3/1/18 Fri 6/29/18
44 Close Out Mon 7/2/18 Fri 9/28/18
45 SWF-Building 69 Solar Panel Installation Wed 6/14/17 Fri 11/30/18 P. Leon

46 Planning Wed 6/14/17 Thu 8/31/17
47 Design Wed 11/1/17 Wed 1/31/18
48 Bid+Award Thu 2/1/18 Fri 3/30/18
49 Construction Mon 4/2/18 Fri 9/28/18
50 Close Out Mon 10/1/18 Fri 11/30/18
51 SWF-Building 13/Room 2420 Animation Classroom Remodel Mon 6/12/17 Mon 9/30/19 P. Leon

52 Planning Mon 6/12/17 Fri 9/29/17
53 Design Mon 10/2/17 Tue 7/31/18
54 Bid+Award Wed 8/1/18 Wed 10/31/18
55 Construction- Phase I Thu 11/1/18 Fri 4/5/19
56 Construction- Phase II Mon 4/8/19 Fri 6/28/19
57 Close Out Mon 7/1/19 Mon 9/30/19
58 SWF-Building 13/Room 1237 Audio Editing Mon 6/12/17 Fri 11/30/18 P. Leon

59 Planning Mon 6/12/17 Fri 9/29/17
60 Design Mon 10/2/17 Wed 1/31/18
61 Bid+Award Thu 2/1/18 Mon 4/30/18
62 Construction Tue 5/1/18 Fri 8/31/18
63 Close Out Mon 9/3/18 Fri 11/30/18
64 Bldg. 4 - Bursar's Office/Furniture Acoustics Revisions Mon 5/29/17 Wed 11/1/17 P. Leon

65 Planning Mon 5/29/17 Fri 6/30/17
66 Design Mon 7/3/17 Fri 7/21/17
67 Bid+Award Mon 7/24/17 Tue 8/29/17
68 Construction Wed 8/30/17 Wed 10/11/17
69 Close Out Thu 10/12/17 Wed 11/1/17
70 Bldg. 4 - Human Resources/Temp EEO Manager Office Furniture Mon 3/13/17 Tue 10/24/17 P. Leon

71 Planning Mon 3/13/17 Fri 4/28/17
72 Design Mon 5/1/17 Fri 6/9/17
73 Bid+Award Mon 6/12/17 Fri 9/22/17
74 Construction Mon 9/25/17 Tue 10/10/17
75 Close Out Fri 10/13/17 Tue 10/24/17
76 Bldg. 6 - POD/Professional Learning Academy Office Furniture Tue 12/20/16 Fri 1/26/18 P. Leon

77 Planning Tue 12/20/16 Fri 3/31/17
78 Design Mon 4/3/17 Fri 10/27/17
79 Bid+Award Mon 10/30/17 Fri 11/17/17
80 Construction Mon 11/20/17 Fri 1/12/18
81 Close Out Mon 1/15/18 Fri 1/26/18
82 Bldg. 28B - Strong Workforce Director Office Furniture Thu 3/9/17 Fri 12/22/17 P. Leon

83  Planning Thu 3/9/17 Fri 3/31/17
84  Design Tue 4/4/17 Fri 8/4/17
85  Bid+Award Mon 8/7/17 Fri 10/20/17
86  Construction Mon 10/23/17 Fri 12/8/17
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ID Task Name Start Finish Resource 
Names

87  Close Out Mon 12/11/17 Fri 12/22/17
88 Faculty Office Furniture Phase 2 Mon 10/2/17 Thu 2/28/19 P. Leon

89  Planning Mon 10/2/17 Wed 1/31/18
90  Design Thu 2/1/18 Mon 4/30/18
91  Bid+Award Tue 5/1/18 Tue 7/31/18
92  Construction Wed 8/1/18 Fri 11/30/18
93  Close Out Mon 12/3/18 Thu 2/28/19
94 Bldg 6 - Tech. Services New Furniture Mon 10/2/17 Thu 2/28/19 P. Leon

95  Planning Mon 10/2/17 Wed 1/31/18
96  Design Thu 2/1/18 Mon 4/30/18
97  Bid+Award Tue 5/1/18 Tue 7/31/18
98  Construction Wed 8/1/18 Fri 11/30/18
99  Close Out Mon 12/3/18 Thu 2/28/19
100 SWF-Building 28B/Room 103 Aeronautics Sim Lab Tue 10/3/17 Thu 11/29/18 P. Leon

101 Planning Tue 10/3/17 Tue 10/31/17
102 Design Wed 11/1/17 Wed 2/28/18
103 Bid+Award Thu 3/1/18 Thu 5/31/18
104 Construction Mon 6/4/18 Fri 8/31/18
105 Close Out Mon 9/3/18 Thu 11/29/18
106 SWF-Outdoor Piloting Lab Mon 10/2/17 Fri 3/29/19 P. Leon

107 Planning Mon 10/2/17 Wed 1/31/18
108 Design Thu 2/1/18 Thu 5/31/18
109 Bid+Award Fri 6/1/18 Fri 8/31/18
110 Construction Mon 9/3/18 Mon 12/31/18
111 Close Out Tue 1/1/19 Fri 3/29/19
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ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Mt. San Antonio College Projects 2017 Tue 1/3/17 Mon 10/1/18

2 Building 6 Cart Storage Fri 9/22/17 Tue 7/24/18

3 Planning Fri 9/22/17 Tue 10/31/17
4 Design Wed 11/1/17 Tue 12/19/17
5 Bid+Award Wed 12/20/17 Fri 2/2/18
6 Construction Mon 2/5/18 Mon 5/7/18
7 Close Out Tue 5/8/18 Tue 7/24/18
8 Campus-Wide Door Hardware Improvements Fri 9/15/17 Mon 10/1/18

9 Construction Fri 9/15/17 Mon 10/1/18
10 Building 4 Accounting Office Phase II Tue 10/31/17 Wed 1/31/18

11 Construction Tue 10/31/17 Wed 1/31/18
12 Building 4- Fiscal Services Lighting Mon 5/8/17 Fri 3/2/18

13 Construction Mon 5/8/17 Fri 12/29/17
14 Close Out Mon 1/1/18 Fri 3/2/18
15 Interior Signage - Math & CS Department Office (On Hold) Tue 1/3/17 Fri 12/29/17

16 Planning Tue 1/3/17 Fri 12/29/17
17 Landers Field Stations Mon 3/6/17 Thu 6/28/18

18 Planning (Demo/Water Testing) Mon 3/6/17 Thu 6/28/18
19 Landscaping & Marquee Sign @ Temple & Grand Avenues Mon 1/9/17 Tue 5/1/18

20 Planning Mon 1/9/17 Wed 2/8/17
21 Design Thu 2/9/17 Tue 2/28/17
22 Bid+Award Tue 3/14/17 Fri 3/31/17
23 Re-Planning Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/27/17
24 Construction Mon 9/25/17 Wed 2/28/18
25 Close Out Thu 3/1/18 Tue 5/1/18
26 Radio Lab Secondary Effects Phase IV Thu 10/12/17 Mon 2/19/18

27 Planning Thu 10/12/17 Fri 12/15/17
28 Construction Mon 12/18/17 Mon 2/19/18
29 Water Bottle Filling Stations Phase III Fri 10/13/17 Fri 6/22/18

30 Planning Fri 10/13/17 Fri 1/19/18
31 Construction Mon 1/22/18 Fri 6/22/18
32 Athletic Pie Projects Thu 11/30/17 Fri 8/31/18

33 Shade Structure Cover at Soccer Bleachers Mon 4/30/18 Fri 8/31/18

34  Construction Mon 4/30/18 Fri 8/31/18
35 Baseball Safety Netting Tue 1/30/18 Thu 5/31/18

36  Construction Tue 1/30/18 Thu 5/31/18
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37 Baseball & Softball Dug Out Damage Thu 11/30/17 Fri 3/30/18

38  Construction Thu 11/30/17 Fri 3/30/18
39 Baseball Batter's Eye Wed 2/28/18 Fri 6/29/18

40  Construction Wed 2/28/18 Fri 6/29/18
41 Golf Safety Netting Project Tue 1/30/18 Thu 5/31/18

42  Construction Tue 1/30/18 Thu 5/31/18
43 Synthetic Grass Warm-Up Area on Soccer Field Thu 3/1/18 Fri 8/31/18

44  Construction Thu 3/1/18 Fri 8/31/18
45 Shade Structure Over Batting Cages Mon 4/30/18 Fri 8/31/18

46  Construction Mon 4/30/18 Fri 8/31/18
47 Building 28 Upgrade Outlay- Classroom Standards Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18

48 Building 28- 4" Wall Base Replace Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18

49 Planning Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18
50 Building 28- Concrete Staining in 4 Classrooms Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18

51 Planning Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18
52 Building 28- Entrance Floor Mats X4 Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18

53 Planning Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18
54 Building 28- Paint 4th Floor Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18

55 Planning Fri 9/1/17 Tue 5/1/18
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1 Mt. San Antonio College Projects 2017 Thu 2/2/17 Tue 2/27/18

2 Building 28A Exterior Painting Mon 6/19/17 Wed 1/31/18

3 Bid+Award Mon 6/19/17 Fri 6/23/17
4 Construction Mon 8/7/17 Fri 12/29/17
5 Close Out Wed 1/3/18 Wed 1/31/18
6 Building 48 Replace Doors Mon 6/19/17 Mon 7/31/17

7 Construction Mon 6/19/17 Mon 7/31/17
8 Elevator Upgrades Phase II Mon 6/19/17 Fri 8/25/17

9 Construction Mon 6/19/17 Fri 8/25/17
10 Replace Electrical - Equipment Thu 2/2/17 Thu 11/30/17

11 Design Thu 2/2/17 Thu 11/30/17
12 Replace Electrical - Farm Thu 2/2/17 Thu 11/30/17

13 Planning Thu 2/2/17 Fri 6/30/17
14 Design Mon 7/3/17 Thu 11/30/17
15 Re-Roof Building 28A Mon 4/3/17 Tue 10/31/17

16 Construction Mon 4/3/17 Fri 6/9/17
17 Close Out Mon 6/12/17 Tue 10/31/17
18 Sewer Line Replacement 9C Fri 6/2/17 Fri 12/29/17

19 Design Fri 6/2/17 Thu 11/30/17
20 Construction Mon 12/4/17 Fri 12/29/17
21 Building 6 Roof Replacement Mon 8/7/17 Fri 10/27/17

22 Construction Mon 8/7/17 Fri 9/22/17
23 Close Out Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/27/17
24 Building 27B/C Roof Replacement Mon 8/7/17 Fri 10/27/17

25 Construction Mon 8/7/17 Fri 9/22/17
26 Close Out Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/27/17
27 Replacement Air Conditioning Equip Phase I Thu 6/1/17 Tue 2/27/18

28 Building 9C Thu 6/1/17 Tue 2/27/18
29 Design Thu 6/1/17 Fri 12/29/17
30 Bid+Award Mon 1/1/18 Mon 2/5/18
31 Construction Tue 2/6/18 Tue 2/27/18
32 RO/DI Upgrade and Replacement Building 7 Thu 6/1/17 Thu 11/30/17

33 Planning Thu 6/1/17 Tue 8/1/17
34 Design Wed 8/2/17 Tue 8/22/17
35 Construction Wed 11/1/17 Thu 11/30/17
36 Building 26A Roof Replacement Mon 8/7/17 Fri 10/27/17

37 Construction Mon 8/7/17 Fri 9/22/17
38 Close Out Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/27/17
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39 Building 26D Roof Replacement Mon 8/7/17 Fri 10/27/17

40 Construction Mon 8/7/17 Fri 9/22/17
41 Close Out Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/27/17
42 Termite & Rot Damage Building F4 Thu 6/1/17 Tue 10/31/17

43 Design Thu 6/1/17 Tue 10/31/17
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ID Task Name Start Finish Resource Names

1 Mt. San Antonio College Building Program 2017 Fri 10/21/16 Fri 12/1/17

2 Bldg. 4 - Fiscal Services + Purchasing/Office Furniture
Reconfigurations 

Wed 2/22/17 Fri 11/10/17 M.Klein

3 Planning Wed 2/22/17 Fri 3/17/17
4 Design Mon 3/20/17 Fri 7/14/17
5 Bid+Award Mon 7/17/17 Fri 7/28/17
6 Construction Mon 7/31/17 Fri 10/13/17
7 Close Out Mon 10/16/17 Fri 11/10/17

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
2017

             Planning                Design          Bid+Award        Construction            Close Out             Summary
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Mt. San Antonio College Master Consruction Schedule
Project Manager - M. Klein
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